INLINE SPEEDSKATING TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK

Van 28 tot 30 juni 2024

Race 8

- PUPIL 2 MEISJES

Skater

DUIIN LOTUS

VAN LEIJENHORST FIENNE
KUJAT SENJA

DE KIMPE FEBE
ANKERSMIT SOPHIE
BOTMAN JILL
SCHOUTEN FEMKE
HEEMSKERK MAE
VAN RIIJN BO

VAN WEZEMAEL SOETKIN
KOSTER NOOR
ANTONISSEN SOFIE
DEROYE MART
VEREECKE LORELYN
OOSTERLAKEN ROSAN
DE BRUIN RIANNE
HUT RENSKE

CHAPEL STERRE
GEELKERKEN OLIVIA
ANTONISSEN JULIE
RAUCH ENY

Number
679
675
683
674
680
682
684
666
661
678
664
662
667
668
673
669
676
663
677
670
671

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
DVIJC VLAARDINGEN
ISC LISSERBROEK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
DNIJ APELDOORN

KRV KEMPEN, BELGIUM
RSC TIENEN BELGIUM
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SVO OUDEWATER
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SVO OUDEWATER
KRV KEMPEN, BELGIUM
ERC HOMBURG, GERMANY

1230
In line
3
Race_8
1
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Time_8
00:02:35,049
00:02:35,297
00:02:36,163
00:02:36,399
00:02:36,713
00:02:37,044
00:02:44,026
00:02:45,599
00:02:49,430
00:02:54,828
00:02:57,183
00:02:58,671
00:03:00,663
00:03:03,176
00:03:03,358
00:03:05,258
00:03:07,247
00:03:07,947
00:03:10,584
00:03:10,725
00:03:34,045

Remarks-Sanctions_8

\
_:) ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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